



388744

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate

.
. .
. .
. .
. .

House

Senator Soto moved the following:

Senate Amendment (with title amendment)

Delete line 52

and insert:

court permitted. Notwithstanding the foregoing limitation, upon proper motion, a defendant shall provide to the plaintiff, no later than 20 days before the hearing on plaintiff's motion for leave to amend, the information required by 42 U.S.C. s. 1320a-3 relating to the disclosure of ownership and related information.

===== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =====

And the title is amended as follows:

Delete line 13



388744

14 and insert:

15

16 damages is appropriate; requiring that certain

17 information be furnished to plaintiff; requiring the

18 trier of fact to